

Sun Hydraulics to Release 3rd Quarter Results November 4, 2013 and Present at the Robert W. Baird Industrial Conference on November 5, 2013

SARASOTA, FL -- (Marketwired) -- 10/31/13 -- Sun Hydraulics Corporation (NASDAQ: SNHY) has been invited to present at the Robert W. Baird Industrial Conference in Chicago on the morning of Tuesday, November 5, 2013. The Company will post a copy of its presentation on the Investor section of its website. Prior to its presentation, the Company will hold its quarterly conference call with analysts at 9:00 am ET. Earnings will be released Monday evening, November 4, 2013, after market close.

Sun Hydraulics Corporation is a leading designer and manufacturer of high performance screw-in hydraulic cartridge valves and manifolds for worldwide industrial and mobile markets. For more information about Sun, please visit our website at www.sunhydraulics.com.

Contact:
Richard K. Arter
Investor Relations
941-362-1200

Tricia Fulton Chief Financial Officer 941-362-1200

Source: Sun Hydraulics Corporation